
PT GOVT LOT 5 OF SEC 33-1S-23E
IN OR 1276/409

FARMER KARLEEN B L/E/JONATHAN K BROWN
2414 BATEY LANE
BRYCEVILLE, FL 32009

33-1S-23-0000-0004-0080

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
09

9001.00

06/13/2023 MLU

01/14/2021 WWA 2.35 70,500 0 0 70,500

STANDARD
6

13,306
6,760
70,500
90,566
52,013
38,553

HX HB 25,000
13,553
90,566

0

67,593

1276/0409 11/23/2004 QC U I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FARMER KARLEEN B L/E

BROWN JONATHAN K

0832/0192 4/30/1998 WD U V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BATEY DOROTHY T

FARMER KARLEEN B

2023
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1999HX Base Yr

2414 BATEY LN, BRYCEVILLE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 02 SHED 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0810 01 576 110.0000 77.00 44,352 1993 1993 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H ADDTN – 100% - 1999 Heated Area: 576

BAS 576 100 576 13,306

576 576 13,306

BAS=[YR=1993] W36 S16 E36 N16$.

BAS
1993

36

16

36

16

1 0510 GARAGE WD- 0 100 24 24 576.00 SF 35.00 35.00 100 1987 1987 3 20 4,032

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 30 26 780.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1985 1985 3 49.5 2,008

3 0910 SCRN RM L 0 100 14 10 140.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 1999 1999 3 20 420

4 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 15 10 150.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1999 1999 3 20 300

6,760

1 000100 C SFR 100 0007 0.00 0.00 2.35 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 70,500


